Known Horses for Sunday, 4 August 2024 at 6:53 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last
: Wins Place Race

Hawera - Sunday, 4 August 2024

10:08 AM - Norwood Hawera Mdn (2100m)

09 TakesTime 2/1:9 10 5 Sep'19
10:41 AM - La Nuova Hcp (60) (2100m)

06 Ain't Bad 2/1:14 9 7 Apr'14
12:31 PM - Paul Jones Construction (Bm75) (1200m)

01 Street Gossip 13/5: 15 1 3 Apr'23
1:11 PM - Ecolab Mdn (1400m)

04 Tarquin 28/8:0 5 Mar '19

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Last
Marg

6.1L

5.5L

23L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt

55.0 57.0
57.0 57.0
54.0 57.0

Page 1/20

Wt
Now

56.5

58.0

59.0

58.5

Fred Months Form

Factor

8.8

6.3

85

Idle Score

238

223

12.5

50

BLP

13

13

11

Vaue Emerg

10.0

Factor

18.8

153

9.5

50

Trainer

Rainford

Kelly

Sharrock

Keegan

Jockey

Sole

Dell

Allpress

Douglas

Age

5M

6M

5M

4G



Tote

Horse

Score/Starts

:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

08 Flying Pierro 2/1: 81 1 5 Jul 21
1:35 PM - Sportsbet Fast Form Hrdl (Bm120) (3400m)

04 The Cunning Fox 6/4: 27 1 1 Apr 22

02 Point Nepean 8/3:13 2 1 May '22

03 Hit The Road Jack 1/1:51 3 1 Mar '14

01 Alakahan 7/2: 39 6 6 Jun 22

05 Treasured Crown 8/4: 28 7 2 Jul '21
2:15PM - Grand National Hrdl (4200m)

01 Port Guillaume 2/1: 37 2 6 Jun ‘23

09 South Pacific 3/2: 42 8 4 Feb 22

10 Dr Dependable 6/3: 94 10 4 Oct '20
2:55PM - Sportsbet Feed (Bm64) (1400m)

01 Count DaBeans 3/2: 17 10 11 Jul '23
3:35PM - Sportsbet Jockey Watch (Bm78) (1400m)

05 No Surrender 2/1: 40 1 14 Jan 21

02 Scissor Step 5/3: 27 2 9 Oct '22

07 Namesake 7/2: 10 3 5 Sep'23

03 Sandpaper 4/2: 20 4 2 Oct '22

06 Lethal Thoughts 6/3: 18 5 3 Apr'23

10 Soldier Of Love 10/5: 54 6 8 Oct '21

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt

Sandown-L akeside - Sunday, 4 August 2024

12:15 PM - Crisp Stpl (4200m)

29.3L

4171
43L

7.8L
15.0L
13.8L

10.7L

12.2L
8.2L
2.5L
0.5L
1.8L
8.1L

65.0

69.5
70.0
55.0
65.0
69.5

55.5
710
65.0

575

56.5
61.0
60.0
60.0
58.5
61.5

Wt

70.0

65.0
70.0

55.0
70.0
68.0

59.5

55.5
57.0

58.5
58.5
59.5
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Wt
Now

65.0

68.5
69.0
68.5
710
68.5

68.0

64.0

63.5

59.0
63.0
57.0
60.0
58.5
54.0

Fred Months Form BLP
Idle  Score

Factor

332

-0.8
-0.8
105

12

10

39.2

12
22
145
58.4
129

251
20.8
29.4

379

38

o

11
52

23
12
19

27

27

=
el =

Value Emerg

9.8
9.8

9.1
8.7

Factor

0.2
12
135
52.4
10.9

19.1
16.8
254

26.9

14.4
8.6
-11
33

6.7

Trainer

Rosolini

Payne
Jackson
Wilde
Maher
Eurell

Hayes
McDonald
Musgrove

Wilde

Hayes
McEvoy
Maher
Cummings
Maher
Bourke

Newton

Gordon
Ryan
Kuru
Pateman
Carthy

Ryan
Dempsey
Leonard

Houston

Allen
Houston
Shinn

Kah
Brown
Hammond

Age

9G

6G
G
8G
9G
8G

8G
9G
10

5G

G
6G
4G
5G
5G
9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Sunshine Coast - Sunday, 4 August 2024

1:03PM - MakersMark Mdn Hcp (1000m)

04 Artistica 1/1:5 2 8 May 23 7.6L 56.0 58.0
3:03PM - Jim Beam Black (Bm72) (1200m)

06 MayaBay 2/1:34 4 3 Jul '22 09L 60.5 60.5

01 Menazzi 4/3:28 5 11  May'22 40L 540 550

05 | Am Lethal 4/2: 26 9 1 Jan 21 57.0
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Wt
Now

58.0

59.5
615
59.5

Fred
Factor

10.7

0.1
10.6
19

Months  Form
Idle  Score

20.7

7.1
26.6
11.9

BLP

18

21

Value Emerg
Factor

12.7

4.1
15.6
10.9

Trainer

Munce

Sears
Kendrick
Carpenter

Fenlon

Bennett
Collis
Orman

Age

aMm

G
6G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Devonport Synthetic - Sunday, 4 August 2024

1:47 PM - Jockey Celebration Day Hep (C1) (1150m)

06 Encounter Sphere 3/1: 10 2 8 Feb'23  7.6L 56.5 59.0 56.5
3:07 PM - Kevin Sharkie (Bm72) (1009m)

01 Tony Nicconi 8/4: 36 6 4 Jan '19 15L 54.0 545 605
3:45PM - Seba Sheetmetal (Bm60) (1350m)

04 The Spirit Of Zero 2/1:11 9 4 Feb 23 25L 55.0 540 615
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Fred
Factor

9.5

6.9

6.8

Months  Form
Idle  Score

19.5

16.9

19.8

BLP

17

10

10

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

11.5 McCulloch

129 Wells

15.8 Nishitani

Jockey

Maskiell

Wells

Darmanin

Age

4G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Forbes- Sunday, 4 August 2024

2:10 PM - Forbes Shire Council Amazing Ben Hall Bullet (Bm82) (1200m)

06 London Gal 2/1: 28 4 4 Dec’21 38L 610 605

08 Silver City 2/1: 13 8 4 Oct'1l  87L 625 59.0
4:10 PM - Bankstown Sports Club Forbes Cup (1600m)

10 Marsabit 6/3: 25 4 8 Apr'23 41l 525 570

09 From The Bush 2/1: 36 17 8 Jul'21  110L 605 580
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Wt
Now

56.0
55.0

55.0
575

Fred
Factor

-0.5
0.2

95
6.7

Months  Form
Idle  Score

75
12.2

215
317

BLP

17
14

Value Emerg

6.5

Factor

35
8.2

135
23.7

Trainer

Collings
Cavanough

Williams
Williams

Jockey

Cahill
Vitler

Dunbar
Stanley

Age

™
6G

6M
8G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Singapor e - Sunday, 4 August 2024

2:30 PM - Hcp (C5) (1100m)

08 Southern Speed

56/11: 47

5

7

Sep'12

5.4L 50.0

Wt Now

56.0 57.0
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Factor

155

Idle  Score

275

22

Factor

205 Lim

Jockey

Moor

Age

G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Wyong - Sunday, 4 August 2024

4:00 PM - Domeland Kulnura Cup (Bm68) (1300m)

06 Moonlight Grace

2/1:15

12

6

Apr'23

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

54L 635

Wt Now

61.0 585
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Factor Idle  Score

-04 17.6

44

Factor

11.6 Kehoe

Jockey

Jones

Age

5M



Tote Horse

4:30 PM - Carnarvon Cleaners (Bm56+) (1700m)

03 Cadtillo Del Lago

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last Last

Place Race Marg

Carnarvon - Sunday, 4 August 2024

5:10 PM - Everywhere Travel (Bm68+) (1400m)

04 Regal City
07 Speeding Comet

06 Uni Queen

7/3:39 3 5
2/1: 40 2 2
9/5: 91 5 3
2/1:32 9 9

Jul '23 4.1L
Oct 21 0.2L
May'20 0.7L
Jan'22  13.0L

Carried
Wt

59.5

61.0
59.5

60.0

Win

63.0

55.0
55.0

55.0
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Wt
Now

59.0

59.5
575

58.0

Fred
Factor

6.4

-5.6
-4.4

7.6

Months
Idle

12

Form
Score

14.4

-1.6
36

25.6

BLP

Value Emerg
Factor

9.4

136 -3.6
114 0.6
16.6

Trainer

Pateman

Tyler
Daly

Hammarqui
st

Jockey

Pateman

Staples
Faithfull

Banovic-
Edwards

Age

G

8G
11

6M



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Galway - Monday, 5 August 2024

1:00 AM - Irish Stallion Farms EBF Ahonoora Handicap (Premier Handicap) (1540m)
03 | Am Superman 18/6: 42 6 5 Sep'22 11.0L 62.0 62.0 135.0
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
Factor Idle  Score Factor
67.7 787 72 737 O'Cdlagha Ryan

n

Age

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Haydock - Monday, 5 August 2024

2:15 AM - Sky Bet Request A Bet Fillies Handicap (1532m)
09 Sunfal 2/1: 6 4 3 Aug'21 1.2L 56.0 570 1240 549 619 57 58.9 Haggas Marquand 3F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Fannie Bay - Monday, 5 August 2024

12:22 PM - Schweppes Sprint Hep (70) (1200m)

09 Noble Magnate 2/1: 22 7 7 Nov'22 7.0L

11 Plague Stone 17/6: 41 9 6 Jun '19 59L
12:57 PM - Atomic TrobisHcp (58) (1200m)

08 Two Times Twice 4/2:15 15 11 Mar '23 10.6L
2:47 PM - Designer KitchensHcp (58) (1600m)

03 Grinzinger Bishop 2/1: 23 3 5 Jun '22 6.4L

02 Grinzinger Allee 2/1: 47 4 12 Jan'21 185L

10 Star Of Monsoon 5/3: 82 15 7 Feb '20 6.9L

3:22 PM - Ladbrokes (Bm71) (1600m)

01 Son Of Bielski 4/2: 39 1 7 Jun'23  10.7L
05 Ziggi Rocks 2/1: 75 5 2 Aug'22 18L
06 Hamlet Von Snitzel  2/1: 31 10 1 Jul '22
3:57 PM - GH Mumm Hcp (62) (1300m)
11 The Stifmeister 2/1:25 1 7 Mar'21  17L
4:37 PM - Magic Millions Top End Classic (Bm59) (1300m)
05 Yaki Ishi 5/1: 19 4 3 Mar'22  21L
6:00 PM - Great Northern Darwin Cup (2050m)
06 Saccharo 3/2:51 3 7 Jan '21 9.1L
13 Son Of Bielski 4/2: 39 4 7 Jun'23  10.7L
09 He's The Ultimate V121 6 3 Apr 21 29L
02 Noir De Rue 9/4: 75 7 4 Jul '20 5.9L
07 Castlereagh Kid 8/2: 15 8 9 Feb'22 15.7L
04 Playoffs 2/1: 29 10 7 Mar'21 12.6L
08 Starspangled Baby — 2/1: 49 14 3 Sep'23  36L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
60.5 61.0
55.0 57.0
61.0 60.0
57.0 58.5
54.0 545
58.0 60.5
58.0 54.5
55.5 545
60.5

575 57.0
54.0 57.0
59.0 59.0
58.0 54.5
55.0 59.0
59.0 59.0
59.0 54.5
59.0 59.0
56.0 545
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Wt
Now

58.5
57.5

59.0

60.0
60.0
58.5

60.5
59.5
59.0

57.0

57.0

54.0
54.0
54.0
60.0

54.0
55.5
54.0

Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Factor

5.8
9.4

8.3

9.9
236

9.9
-1.2
0.9
6.8

52
4.9
52
6.7

83

0.9

Idle  Score

19.8
24.4

17.9
39.6
31.2

17.9
11.1
9.8

8.9

13.8

15.2
15.9
14.2
17.7

253
26.9
10 179

12
15

19

14
35
16

16

o

12
11

10

17
16

10.2

Factor

12.8
18.4

233

12.9
27.6
24.2

10.9

8.8

19

10.8

8.2
8.9
11.2
13.7

16.3
19.9
14.9

Trainer

Healy
Cole

Cole

Healy
Healy
Peacock

Nash
Dyer
Pollard

Halter

Dyer

Cole
Nash
Baxter
Manning

Morgan
Clarke
Perdon

Newitt
Wiseman

Wiseman

Yuill
Wiseman
Nicholls

Pegus
Newitt
Nicholls

Hampson

Newitt

Lines
Fawke
Hampson
Arnott

Tsaikos
Gaudray
Wiseman

Age

5G
9G

6G

5G
8G
11

8G
8G
6G

6G

5G

9G
8G
6G
10

6G
8G
™



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Moruya - Monday, 5 August 2024

1:45 PM - Radio Goulburn Mdn Hcp (1020m)

03 Molotov V11 3 2 Aug'11  28L
4:10 PM - Ronnie Bundy Memorial (Bm58) (1660m)
06 My Blue Jeans 4/2: 115 2 6 Jul '19 2.8L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
58.5 58.5
57.0 61.5
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Wt
Now

59.5

57.0

Fred Months Form

Factor

3.6

6.3

Idle  Score

8.6

14.3

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

12

Factor

6.6 Lever

8.3 Williams

Jockey

Lever

Cahill

Age

4G

10



Tote Horse

09 Hattusa
04 Mishani Persuasion

Score/Starts
:Wins

2/1: 27
2/1: 26

Barrier

2
8

3:42PM - Ladbrokelt! Hcp (C2) (1400m)

01 Stay Safe

10/2: 24

9

Last

Last Last

Place Race Marg

Dalby - Monday, 5 August 2024

2:27 PM - Dalby Credit Union Hcp (55) (1400m)

9
1

8

Jun ‘22 3.8L
Oct 21
Dec'21 10.2L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt

58.0 62.0
58.0
56.0 60.0
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Wt
Now

56.5
58.5

62.0

Fred
Factor

57
0.4

18.0

Months
Idle

Form
Score

16.7
9.4

35.0

BLP

14

25

Value Emerg
Factor

77
8.4

27.0

Trainer

Park
Stanbridge

Patterson

Jockey

Cormack
Metcalfe

Sprie

Age

5M
5G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Lismore- Monday, 5 August 2024

3:15PM - PJ'sFruit & Veg (Bm58) (1320m)
12 Chase The Sun 3/2:25 7 6 Oct '12 3.8L 55.0 60.0 55.0 7.7 207 13 14.7 Lee Masuda 6G

Page 14/20



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Naas - Tuesday, 6 August 2024

12:50 AM - Dickie & Biddy White Memorial Handicap (1540m)
14 Zaragoza 4/2:5 6 1 Feb '13 58.0 1300 559 629 56 61.9 Weld Hayes
10 Distillate 2/1: 51 17 4 Jun ‘21 15L 60.0 55.0 1320 53.6 746 57 70.6 McGuinnes Caffrey
S
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Ripon - Tuesday, 6 August 2024

2:00 AM - Bowel Cancer Screening Saves Lives Handicap (1760m)

03 War Memorial

V17

6

3

Dec'19

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

05L 61.0

Wt Now

61.0 135.0
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Factor

58.0

Idle  Score

67.0

Factor

64.0 Dods

Jockey

Beasley

Age

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Carlide- Tuesday, 6 August 2024

3:20 AM - Caroaline Taylor-Beswick Appreciation Handicap (Professional And Amateur Female Jockeys) (2459m)
04 Detective 12/4: 47 1 6 Sep'l6  40L 61.0 59.0 1430 66.2 732 72 67.2 Sayer
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Jockey

Waugh

Age

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Ballarat Synthetic - Tuesday, 6 August 2024

3:00 PM - Hygain Winners Choice (Bm64) (1500m)

05 Harbourmaster 4/2: 16 2 8 Aug'22 6.7L 60.0 59.0

11 Stark Raving 2/1: 44 9 4 Feb'22  43L 550 58.5
4:00 PM - Hygain Winners Choice (Bm58) (1100m)

02 Lady Simone 4/2: 37 15 5 Oct'22 17L 575 57.0
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Wt
Now

59.0
54.0

615

Fred
Factor

51
6.2

4.4

Months  Form
Idle  Score

15.1
19.2

24.4

BLP

13
10

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

7.1 Dwyer
152 Walker

194 Jolly

Aitken
Punch

Hammond

Age

6G
6G

™



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Gundagai - Tuesday, 6 August 2024

4:25 PM - XXXX Gold (Bm58) (1800m)
01 Classy Joe 12/6: 67 9 4 Oct '21 6.6L

06 Final Man 2/1:31 12 3 May 20 2.2L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
59.5 58.5
60.0 57.0
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Wt
Now

67.0

60.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle

11.7

-0.1

Form
Score

24.7

14.9

BLP Vaue Emerg

15

7.1

Factor

20.7

119

Trainer

McCarthy

Scott

Jockey

Quinn

O'Driscoll

Age

10

8G



Tote Horse

Riccarton Park Synthetic - Wednesday, 7 August 2024

12:54 PM - Breakfree On Cashel Hcp (60) (1400m)

04 Giannis

Score/Starts
:Wins

15/3: 22

Barrier

6

Last

Last

Place Race

3

Sep'21

Last Caried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

37L 57.0 55.0 59.0

1:29 PM - Ripple Creek Equine Polytrack Spec Cond (1200m)

04 StrikeForce

4/2: 22

7

5

Aug '18

3.1L 580 54.0 555
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Fred Months

Factor

3.7

-2.0

Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

12.7

10.0

Factor

9.7

7.0 5.0

Trainer

Prendergast Bakker

Thistoll

Jockey

Grylls

Age

6G

5M
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